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Convertible (Supermini car-B
PUNTO (176_) 04.94-06.00 Segment)
60 1.2 (176 A7.000) Gasolina FWD 1242 43 58 04.94-06.00 g
60 1.2 (176 A7.000) Gasolina FWD 1242 43 58 04.94-06.00 g
60 1.2 (176AR_, 176BR_) (176 B1.000) Gasolina FWD = 1242 44 60 05.95-06.00 g
60 1.2 (176AR_, 176BR_) (176 B1.000) Gasolina FWD = 1242 44 60 05.95-06.00 g
60 1.2 (176AR_, 176BR_) (176 B4.000) Gasolina FWD = 1242 44 60 05.95-06.00 g
60 1.2 (176AR_, 176BR_) (176 B4.000) Gasolina FWD = 1242 44 60 05.95-06.00 g
PUNTO (176_) 04.96-02.00 Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.1 (176 B2.000) Gasolina FWD 1108 40 54 04.96-02.00 g
1.1 (176 B2.000) Gasolina FWD 1108 40 54 04.96-02.00 g
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
PUNTO (176_) 09.93-09.99 Segment)
551.1 (176 A6.000) Gasolina FWD = 1108 40 54 09.93-09.99 g
551.1 (176 A6.000) Gasolina FWD = 1108 40 54 09.93-09.99 n
551.1 (176 B2.000) Gasolina FWD = 1108 40 54 09.93-09.99 g
551.1 (176 B2.000) Gasolina FWD 1108 40 54 09.93-09.99 g
60 1.2 (176 A7.000) Gasolina FWD 1242 43 58 01.94-09.99 g
60 1.2 (176 A7.000) Gasolina FWD 1242 43 58 01.94-09.99 g
60 1.2 (176AP, 176AR, 176AQ, 176BB) (176 Gasolina FWD = 1242 44 60 09.93-09.99 g
B1.000)
60 1.2 (176AP, 176AR, 176AQ, 176BB) (176 Gasolina FWD = 1242 44 60 09.93-09.99 g
B1.000)
60 1.2 (176AP, 176AR, 176AQ, 176BB) (176 Gasolina FWD = 1242 44 60 09.93-09.99 g
B4.000)
gczl :(LJ.SO()NGAP, 176AR, 176AQ, 176BB) (176 Gasolina FWD = 1242 44 60 09.93-09.99 nm




751.2 (176 A8.000)
751.2 (176 A8.000)
1.7D (176 B3.000)

1.7D (176 B3.000)

1.7 TD (176 A3.000)
1.7 TD (176 A3.000)
1.7 TD (176 A5.000)
1.7 TD (176 A5.000)
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Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

1242
1242
1698
1698
1698
1698
1698
1698

54
54
42
42
51
51
52
52

73
73
57
57
69
69
71
71

10.93-09.99
10.93-09.99
04.94-09.97
04.94-09.97
01.94-09.99
01.94-09.99
01.94-09.99
01.94-09.99



